Trofarello 12 07 20

PIEMX07
Pos Num

1 916
2 960
3 246
4 104
5 83
6 392
1 180
2 101
3 17
4 69
5 93
6 165
7 170
1 544
2 300
3 75
4 958
5 231
6 797
7 136
8 333
1 59
2 40
1 667
2 70
3 124
1 3
2 211
3 801
4 914

Pilota FR

PROVERBIO Paolo

RATTI Piero

TARICCO Osvaldo
MACCHIORLATTI Gianluca
MONTAGNI Ubaldo Pierangelo

CAVARERO Mauro

SILVESTRO Damiano
GENTA Enrico
VAGADORE Mauro
BARALE Roberto
SAVOI Gianluca
MAGNINO Roberto

DE LORENZO Dario

RICCIO Massimiliano
MARRA Luca Santino
PICCO Marco

BISIO Stefano
VASCHETTO Maurizio
RIZZO Alessandro
MAZZON Fabrizio

CIOCCA Andrea

TAGLIABO'" Giovanni

SERAFINI Luca

PETRACCA Marco
TOPPINO Massimo

ROVERA Igor

POLLARA Pietro
MARCHESE Filippo
SIMONTACCHI Pietro

MARANGON Marco
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MX1_MX2 Veteran - Classifica di Giornata

Cat.

MX1 Mas
MX1 Mas
MX1 Mas
MX1 Mas
MX1 Mas

MX1 Mas

MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup

MX1 Sup

MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet

MX1 Vet

MX2 Mas

MX2 Mas

MX2 Sup
MX2 Sup

MX2 Sup

MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet

MX2 Vet

Motoclub

MX1 Mas
Dirty Bike
G. Corsico Valenza
Made Of
Trofarello Associazione Sportiv:
Ceva

Moto Club Off Road 2000

MX1 Sup
Camb Racing Team
Camb Racing Team
Dirty Bike
Fossano
Gattinara
Camb Racing Team

Ceva

MX1 Vet
Achille Varzi
Camb Racing Team
Fossano
Made Of
Fossano
Gattinara
Maurizio Cattai

Tiger Fara

MX2 Mas
Tiger Fara

Fossano

MX2 Sup
100 Torri Alba
100 Torri Alba

Camb Racing Team

MX2 Vet
Camb Racing Team
Fossano
Bellinzago

G. Corsico Valenza

Esposto ore: 17:35

Trofarello, domenica 12 luglio 2020

Moto

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda

Kawasaki

Husqvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KT™M
Honda

Honda

Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

KTM
Yamaha

Yamaha

Husqgvarna
Honda
Yamaha

Yamaha

Gl

250
210
170
140

120

250
210
170
140
120
110

100

210
250
170
140
120
110
100

250

210

250
210

170

250
210
170

140

G2

250
210
170
120
110
140

250
210
170
140
120
110

100

250
210
170
140
120
110
100

250

210

250
210

170

250
210
170

140

magmbimirng

Totale

500
420
340
260
230
140

500
420
340
280
240
220

200

460
460
340
280
240
220
200

500

420

500
420

340

500
420
340

280
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Pos Num Pilota FR Reg. Cat. Motoclub Moto G1 G2 Totale

Esposto ore: 17:35
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